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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
4
5
3
6
8
7

Name
Fekete Róbert
Vass Csaba
Ladányi László
Hájos Róbert
Kálmán János
Szunyog Zsolt
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
14
14
13
12
12
3
0

Total Tm
10:02.472
10:30.813
10:09.250
9:03.622

10:05.955
5:49.493

-.---

Diff

28.341
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
1:02.333

-- 11 Laps --

Gap

28.341
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
1:02.333

-- 9 Laps --

Best Tm
39.747
41.648
43.341
39.943
43.580
41.618

-.---

In Lap
12
1

12
2
1
2
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 5 3 6 8 7

RCOR III. fordulóRCOR III. forduló

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2011.06.24.  22:262011.06.24.  22:26

TruggyTruggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 18,404

Best Tm: 39.747, Spd: 19,926

Margin of Victory: 28.341

by: (1) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:02
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